Date
8/1/2011
8/2/2011
8/2/2011
8/2/2011
8/2/2011
8/5/2011
8/6/2011
8/6/2011
8/8/2011
8/10/2011
8/14/2011
8/15/2011
8/15/2011
8/15/2011
8/17/2011
8/17/2011
8/20/2011
8/22/2011
8/23/2011
8/29/2011

Employee Name
Laura Tilley
Kristina Samuelson
Leticia Silerio
James Amos
Deena Faro
Richard Lucero
Theia Bravo
Jacque Talbot
David Martin
Steve Antonuccio
Al Roman
John Mark Koch
Maria Kramer
Jim Allenback
Elsie Sanchez
Brian Palomar
Diann Logie
Jim Allenback
Midori Clark
Michelle Provinzano

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF AUGUST 2011

Department
Barkman
Outreach
Outreach
Outreach
Youth Services
Facilities
Readers Advisory & Reference
IT / Library @ Y
Youth Services
Barkman
Technical Service
Facilities
Youth Services
Facilities
Circulation
Readers Advisory & Reference
Lamb
Facilities
Community Relations
Outreach

Postion
Clerk Il
Books in the Park
Books in the Park
Books in the Park
Library Assistant
General Worker
Library Assistant
Help Desk Specialist / Coordinator
Clerk |
Manager
Clerk | Mailroom
Facilities Specialist |
Teen Librarian
Facilities Specialist |
Clerk Il
Library Assistant
Supervising Librarian
Facilities Specialist |
Comm Rel Manager
Clerk |

Action
Performance Review
Termination - seasonal
Termination - seasonal
Termination - seasonal
Termination - death
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Reduce hours due to PERA limits
New Hire
New Hire
Return from LOA with light duty
Performance Review
Increase hours to full-time
Performance Review
Extension of LOA for surgery
Performance Review
New Hire



