## PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

## MONTH OF AUGUST 2011

Date	Employee Name	Department	Postion	Action
8/1/2011	Laura Tilley	Barkman	Clerk II	Performance Review
8/2/2011	Kristina Samuelson	Outreach	Books in the Park	Termination - seasonal
8/2/2011	Leticia Silerio	Outreach	Books in the Park	Termination - seasonal
8/2/2011	James Amos	Outreach	Books in the Park	Termination - seasonal
8/2/2011	Deena Faro	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Termination - death
8/5/2011	Richard Lucero	Facilities	General Worker	Performance Review
8/6/2011	Theia Bravo	Readers Advisory & Reference	Library Assistant	Performance Review
8/6/2011	Jacque Talbot	IT / Library @ Y	Help Desk Specialist / Coordinator	Performance Review
8/8/2011	David Martin	Youth Services	Clerk I	New Hire
8/10/2011	Steve Antonuccio	Barkman	Manager	Performance Review
8/14/2011	Al Roman	Technical Service	Clerk I Mailroom	Reduce hours due to PERA limits
8/15/2011	John Mark Koch	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	New Hire
8/15/2011	Maria Kramer	Youth Services	Teen Librarian	New Hire
8/15/2011	Jim Allenback	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Return from LOA with light duty
8/17/2011	Elsie Sanchez	Circulation	Clerk II	Performance Review
8/17/2011	Brian Palomar	Readers Advisory & Reference	Library Assistant	Increase hours to full-time
8/20/2011	Diann Logie	Lamb	Supervising Librarian	Performance Review
8/22/2011	Jim Allenback	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Extension of LOA for surgery
8/23/2011	Midori Clark	Community Relations	Comm Rel Manager	Performance Review
8/29/2011	Michelle Provinzano	Outreach	Clerk I	New Hire